
  

 

General Co-Chair 
Jonathan D. Young 
Ohio State University 
Phone: (614) 292-6657 
Young.20@osu.edu 

General Co-Chair 
John Volakis 
Ohio State University 
PHone: (614) 292-5846 
Volakis.1@osu.edu 

Special Sessions 
Jin Fa Lee 
Ohio State University 
Phone: (614) 292-7270 
Lee.1863@osu.edu 

Technical Program 
Ronald J. Marhefka 
Ohio State University 
Phone: (614) 292-5752 
Marhefka.1@osu.edu 

Tech Program Co-Chair 
Inder. J. Gupta 
Ohio State University 
Phone: (614) 292-5951 
Gupta.11@osu.edu 

Short Courses/Workshops 
Roberto G. Rojas 
Ohio State University 
Phone: (614) 292-2530 
Rojas-teran.1@osu.edu 

AP-S Liaison 
Prabhakar Pathak 
Ohio State University 
Phone: (614) 292-6097 
Pathak.2@osu.edu 

URSI Liaison 
Joel Johnson 
Ohio State University 
Phone: (614) 292-1606 
Johnson.1374@osu.edu 

Sponsors/Exhibitors 
Keith Shubert 
Battelle Memorial Institute 
Phone: (614) 424-4916 
shubert@battelle.org 

Publications 
Teh-Hong Lee 
Ohio State University 
Phone: (614) 292-2043 
Lee.52@osu.edu 

Publicity/Call for Papers 
Robert Lee 
Ohio State University 
Phone: (614) 292-1433 
Lee.146@osu.edu 

Student Paper Contest 
Robert Burkholder 
Ohio State University 
Phone: (614) 292-4597 
Burkholder.1@osu.edu 

Registration 
Brian Baertlein 
Ohio State University 
Phone: (614) 292-0076 
Baertlein.1@osu.edu 

Local Arrangements 
Eric K. Walton 
Ohio State University 
Phone: (614) 292-5051 
Walton.1@osu.edu  

Web Master 
G. Frank Paynter 
Ohio State University 
Phone: (614) 292-4946 
Paynter.5@osu.edu 

Advanced Program 
Fernando Teixeira 
Ohio State University 
Phone: (614) 292-6993 
teixeira.5@osu.edu 
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